
 

DATES TO REMEMBER 

2018 

Mon 4th June TriSkills Gymnastics 
Incursion 1 

Mon 4th & 5th June Principal Conference 
(Damian) 

Wed 6th, 13th, 20th 
& 27th June 

Grade 5/6 Archery 

Thurs 7th June  Grade 1-6 Vic Opera 
Excursion 2- City (Bus) 

Mon 11th June Queen’s birthday 
holiday 

Thurs 14th June TriSkills Gymnastics 
Incursion 2 

Mon 18th June Mikayla & Kira Work 
Experience (2 weeks) 

Tues 19th June Canteen 

Thurs 21st June TriSkills Gymnastics 
Incursion 3 

Mon 25th June Reports and Portfolios 
sent home 

Wed 27th June 3 Way Conferences 

3.00 pm start 

Thurs 28th June TriSkills Gymnastics 
Incursion 4 

Fri 29th June Last day of term (2.30 
pm dismissal) 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
AWARDS 
 

 
 

REPORTS/PORTFOLIOS/ 3 WAY 

CONFERENCES                     

Mid-year reports and portfolios will be sent 

home on Monday 25th June, followed by our 

3 Way Conferences on Wednesday 27th 

June.  

Parents are reminded to bring their child’s 

portfolio to the 3 Way Conferences. Notices 

will come home on Monday 18th June 

 
COMMUNITY RAFFLE TICKETS               

Don’t forget to keep selling our ‘Great 

Community Raffle’ tickets 

The prizes for 2018 are: 

1st Prize: Holden Equinox LS - $29,990 

Drive Away 

2nd Prize: $1000 Westfield Gift Card 

3rd Prize: $500 Westfield Gift Card 

Remember more tickets are available from the 

office. ALL STUBS AND TICKETS SALES 

NEED TO BE BACK AT SCHOOL BY 31st JULY 

2018. 

Silvan Primary School 

School No. 1801 
Main Rd, Silvan, Victoria 3795 

Telephone: (03) 9737 9258    Fax (03) 9737 9815 
Email:  silvan.ps@edumail.vic.gov.au 

Website: www.silvanps.vic.edu.au  
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The raffle will be drawn at Ferntree Gully 

Holden, 980 Burwood Highway, Ferntree Gully, 

on Monday the 20th August, 2018 at 6.00pm, 

interested parties are welcome to attend. 

The presentation of prizes will be at a special 

function at Ferntree Gully Holden, 980 Burwood 

Highway, Ferntree Gully at 6.00pm on Tuesday 

28th August, 2018.    

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


